
3 MAY 

Present Status 
Government Road 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 
" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 

" 
" 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Fronting 
Section 165 
Section 8 .. 

and Section 3 
Sections 4 and 5 
Part Section 15, Kenepuru 

R.D., as shown on Deeds 
Plan 38 

Section 6c 
Section 6B 
Part Section 19, Pelorus Sound 

R.D. 
Lot 1, D.P. 1652 
Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 
20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, and 26, 
D.P. 1728 

Lot 43, D.P. 1728 .. 
Lot 8, D.P. 1728 
Lot 1, D.P. 2450 
Part Section 91, Pelorus Sound, 

as shown on D.P. 1188 
Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 

12, and 13, D.P. 1152 
Part Section 7 
Section 107, Pelorus SoundR.D. 
Part Section 2 
Part Section 8 
Section 150, Pelorus Sound 

R.D. 
Sections 6 and 7 .. 
Part Section 3 
Lot 3 of Section 2 
Section 133, Peninsula Run, 

Pelorus Sound R.D. 
Part Section 2 
Part Section 3 
Section 4 .. 
Sections 168 and 169 
Sections 180 and 181 
Section 1 of 8 as shown on D.P. 

827 
Lot 2, D.P. 828 
Part Section 1 of 4 .. 

and part Section 1 of 3 
Part Section 3 
Part Section 9 
Section 87, Pelorus Sound R.D. 
Section 10 
Part Section 4 
Part Section 1 
Part Section 17, Pelorus Sound 

R.D., Manaroa Run 
Part Section 2 of 25, Pelorus 

Sound R.D. 
Part Section 16 
Part Section 26, Pelorus Sound 

R.D. 
Part Section 2 
Part Section 3 
Section I .. 

and Section 2 
Section 56, Pelorus Sound R.D. 
Section 2 .. 
Section 5 .. 
Part Section 2 

and part Section 3 
Part Section 3 

and part Section 3 
Section 4 .. 

and Section 4 
and part Section 2 

Lot 2 of Section 4 
and part Section 1 

Part Section 1 
and part Section 2 
and Section 2 

Part Section 1 
and Section 1 

Section 105, Pelorus Sound 
R.D. 

Part Sections 2 and 5 
Section 4 .. 
Lot 1, D.P. 2164 
Part Lot 2, D.P. 1143 

and Lot 1, D.P. 1199 
Sections 121, 122, 124, 138, and 

part 123, Queen Charlotte 
Sound R.D., as shown on 
D.P. 240 

and Section 120, Queen 
Charlotte Sound R.D., as 
shown on D.P. 242, 

and Lots 1 and 2, D.P. 1144 , 
and Sections 2 and part 

Section 1 
and Section 2 

Section 54 
Section 3 .• 

Block 
II 

iii 

IV 

I 
IV 

iii 

vii 
VI 

ii 

'i 
V 

VI 
V 

ii 

ix 

iii 
iv 

XIII 
IV 

XIII 
XIV 
IX 

XIII 
XIV 
XIV 

XIII 
XVI 
XVII 
XVI 
XVII 
XVI 

XIII 
IV 
IX 

XIII 
XIII 

XXIV 

XIII 

XXIV 
VIII 
XII 

Survey District 
Linkwater 

Orieri 
Linkwater 

Orieri 

o;ieri 
Gore 
Orieri 

" 

" 

Certificate 
of Title Purpose of 

Reference Reservation 
6/38 Sounds foreshore 

14/3 ,, 

12ii28 
34/146 

16/143 
20/11 
34/141 

45/73 
50/87 

59/139 
57/270 
42/286 

45/76 

6/277 
2c/91 

7/67 
50/189 
3c/224 

8/153 
54/50 
26/237 
48/20 

49/50 
7/38 

27/15 
8/82 
6/279 

25/4 

25/11 
50/222 

8ii47 
7/80 

53/1 
7/80 

14/95 
6/126 

2c/290 

34/170 

7/102 
34/86 

7/60 
56/56 
7/56 

34ii73 
7/58 

7/59 

1ii84 
1ii85 

1i31 
34ii75 

an:d 
36/75 

51/41 
7/57 

55/61 
55/62 

36iin 

16iso 
21/237 

" 

" 

" 

" .. 
" 
" 

" 
" 

" .. 
" 
" 

" 

" 
" .. 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" .. .. 
" 
" 
" 

" 
" 
" 

" 
" .. 
" 
" 

701 

Colour 
on Plan 
Blue 

" 
" 

" 
" 

" 
" 
" 
" 

" 

.. 

" 
" 
" 

" 
" 

.. .. 
" 
" 
" 

" 

" 

" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" 

" 
" .. 
" .. 
" .. 
" 

" 

" .. 
.. 


