THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

.

Governme	Present nt Road			Fronting Section 165	Block II	Survey Distr Linkwater	ict		Purpose of Reservation ands foreshore	•	Colour on Plan Blue
Governme,	nt Koau		· · · ·	Section 8	,, ,,	Liiikwater "	••	14/3	,,	•••	,, Dinc
· · ·				and Section 3	III	,,	••	12/128		••	"
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Part Section 15, Kenepuru	"	>> >>		34/146			»» »»
				R.D., as shown on Deeds Plan 38						•	:
		· .		Section 6c	,,	**	••	16/143	» >>	•• [
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			• ••	Section 6B Part Section 19, Pelorus Sound	,,	"	••	20/11 34/141	,,	••`	**
"		•	• ••	R.D.	"	**	••	•	**	••	33
>>			• ••	Lot 1, D.P. 1652 Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11,	IV	,,	••	45/73 50/87	>>	••	
,,		•	• ••	12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,	"	**	•••	50/07		••	**
				20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, and 26, D.P. 1728							
,,				Lot 43, D.P. 1728	,,	**	••	••	,,		"
			• ••	Lot 8, D.P. 1728	,,	37	••	59/139 57/270	"	••	,,
,, ,,		•		Part Section 91, Pelorus Sound,	»> >>	>> >>	•••	42/286	»»	•••	>> >>
				as shown on D.P. 1188 Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,				45/76		••	
**		•	• ••	12, and 13, D.P. 1152	"	"	••		>>	••	,,
,,		•		Part Section 7 Section 107, Pelorus Sound R.D.	I IV	Orieri Linkwater	••	6/277 2c/91	**	••	>>
		• •	· ··	Part Section 2	,,	,,,	•••	7/67	57		23 23
"			• ••	Part Section 8	III	Orieri	••	50/189 3c/224	"	••	**
**		•	• ••	R.D.	"	~	••	·	33	•••	**
,,		•	· ··	Sections 6 and 7 Part Section 3	"	>>	••	8/153 54/50	**	•••	"
»» »			· ··	Lot 3 of Section 2	vii	»» »	::	26/237	** **	•••	»» »
>>		•	• ••	Section 133, Peninsula Run, Pelorus Sound R.D.	VI	, ,,	••	48/20	., .,	••,	**
"				Part Section 2	,,	**	••	49/50	**		, ,,
,,			· ··	Part Section 3 Section 4	**	"	••	7/38 27/15	>>	•• }	**
»» »»			· ··	Sections 168 and 169	" Й	,, ,,	•••	8/82	** **	•••	,, ,,
,,	÷.	•		Sections 180 and 181 Section 1 of 8 as shown on D.P.	, II ,,	>>	••	6/279 25/4	**	•••	
		•	• ••	827	,,	"	••		**	••	**
33		•	• ••	Lot 2, D.P. 828 Part Section 1 of 4	"	**	•••	25/11 50/222	**	••	"
**		•	• ••	and part Section 1 of 3	ï	»» »	••		»»	••	>> >>
,,			· ··	Part Section 3 Part Section 9	v	"	••	8/147 7/80	**	••	"
•• ••			· ··	Section 87, Pelorus Sound R.D.	ŸI	>> >>		53/1	>9 99	•••	>> >>
,,		•	• •• • ••	Section 10	V	22 22	••	7/80 14/95	**	••	**
,, ,,				Part Section 1	" "	,,,	•••	6/126	**		»»
,,,		•	• ••	Part Section 17, Pelorus Sound R.D., Manaroa Run	п	Gore	••	2c/290	**	••	**
,,		•		Part Section 2 of 25, Pelorus	,,	"		34/170		••	"
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				Sound R.D. Part Section 16				7/102	**	••	
35			• ••	Part Section 26, Pelorus Sound	ΪΧ	Orieri	•••	34/86	**	•••	»» >>
				R.D. Part Section 2	,,	33		7/60	**	•	"
, ,,			• ••	Part Section 3	,,	»» »	••	56/56	>>	••	39
••		•	• ••	Section 1	ш	Gore	•••	7/56	>>	•••	"" ""
"			• ••	Section 56, Pelorus Sound R.D.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	"	••	34/173	33	••;	**
**		•	· ··	Section 2	IV "	>> >>	•••	7/58		,	**
,,			• ••	Part Section 2	XIII	Orieri	••	7/59	33	••	
		•	• ••	Part Section 3		Gore Orieri	•••	7/184	99 99		,))))
				and part Section 3 Section 4	XIV IX	**	••	7/185	39	••	**
**		•	• ••	and Section 4	XIII	>> >>	•••	"	33 33	•••	>> >>
		* ·		and part Section 2 Lot 2 of Section 4	XIV XIV	33	••	7/186	"	••;	
**		•	• ••	and part Section 1	,,	39	•••			•••	>> >>
**		•	• ••	Part Section 1 and part Section 2	XIII XVI	**	••	7/36	**	••	
				and Section 2	XVII	. 53 37	•••	»> _ >>	39	•••	, 23 3 9
"		•	• ••	Part Section 1	XVI XVII	"	••	7/37	"	•• (
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				Section 105, Pelorus Sound	XVI	»» »>		34/175	, 99 , 99 , 99	••;	**
				R.D.		- 		and 36/75			
,,	-	•	• ••	Part Sections 2 and 5	XIII	<u> </u>	••	51/41	29	••	**
"		•	• ••	Section 4 Lot 1, D.P. 2164	IV IX	Gore	••	7/57 55/61	55 55	••'	» »
, ee , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ан 1			Part Lot 2, D.P. 1143	XIII	**	•••	55/62		•••	»»
"		•	• • • •	and Lot 1, D.P. 1199 Sections 121, 122, 124, 138, and	XIII XXIV	» »	•••	36/83	>> >>	•••	39 39
23				part 123, Queen Charlotte				• •	33		
				Sound R.D., as shown on D.P. 240						~	
				and Section 120, Queen	XIII	"	••	"	**	••]	"
				Charlotte Sound R.D., as shown on D.P. 242,					1 (F		
		•		and Lots 1 and 2, D.P. 1144	**	**	••	> 7	*	••	**
				and Sections 2 and part Section 1	"	"	••	"	**	••.:	39
				and Section 2 Section 54	XXIV VIII	**	••	16/80	59	••	**
»» »		•	• • • •	Section 3		**	•••	21/237	»» »	•••	,, ,,
									1998 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -		